
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/3/2022 - 2/4/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

02/03/2022 00:30 SUSPVEH CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/03/2022 00:44 ALARMBU
S

1946 CERRILLOS RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-001248 02/03/2022 00:51 PSYCH   4752 HIGHLANDS CT C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/03/2022 01:03 OVERDOS
E

1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/03/2022 01:11 ALARMBU
S

3501 ZAFARANO DR C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/03/2022 01:22 SUSPVEH 3299 CERRILLOS RD D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/03/2022 01:44 CLOSEPA 17 CITY OF SANTA FE D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/03/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1405 VEGAS VERDES DR C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/03/2022 02:22 CLOSEPA 4490 CERRILLOS RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/03/2022 02:24 WELFARE 2001-G267 HOPEWELL ST C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-001249 02/03/2022 02:45 CRIMDAM
A

711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/03/2022 02:55 ALARMBU
S

6629 AIRPORT RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

02/03/2022 03:14 ALARMBU
S

1225 CERRILLOS RD C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/03/2022 03:55 ALARMBU
S

851-8 W SAN MATEO RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-001250 02/03/2022 04:13 IPBURGLA 2905 RUFINA CT C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/03/2022 05:11 WELFARE 400 W CORDOVA RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/03/2022 05:17 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

02/03/2022 05:26 OVERDOS
E

1214 SENDA LN C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

02/03/2022 05:56 TRAFFIC 671 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/03/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/03/2022 06:02 ALARMBU
S

1005-1111 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/03/2022 06:27 WELFARE 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-001251 02/03/2022 06:48 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/03/2022 07:09 SUSPVEH E CORONADO RD/OLD 
PECOS TRL

A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/03/2022 07:30 CLOSEPA 1730 LLANO ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

02/03/2022 07:34 ABANDON AIRPORT RD/LA CARRERA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-001252 02/03/2022 07:38 CARDIAC 1299-208 ZEPOL RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

02/03/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 522 CAMINO SOLANO A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/03/2022 08:10 AMBULAN
C

1004 DON CUBERO AVE T273  PINSON, PATRICK W
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02/03/2022 08:32 PSYCH   1100 CALLE NUEVA VISTA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/03/2022 08:32 CLOSEPA 6151 AIRPORT RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/03/2022 08:41 MVANONI
N

711 SAINT MICHAELS DR T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-001253 02/03/2022 08:43 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/03/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA 5992 AIRPORT RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

02/03/2022 09:12 NEIGHBOR 110 SOLANA DR A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

02/03/2022 09:13 CLOSEPA 6151 AIRPORT RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/03/2022 09:21 RAL     AGUA FRIA ST/AVENIDA 
CRISTOBAL COLON

S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/03/2022 09:21 ASSISTAN 650 CERRILLOS RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/03/2022 09:21 ABANDON 1322 LUJAN ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/03/2022 09:25 WELFARE 1600-G1 LA CIENEGUITA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/03/2022 09:28 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-001254 02/03/2022 09:30 AGGASLT 3221-A RODEO RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

02/03/2022 09:30 OPENDOO
R

241 WASHINGTON AVE A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-001255 02/03/2022 09:37 LARCENY 211 OLD SANTA FE TRL A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/03/2022 09:58 ALARMBU
S

3023 CIELO CT V208  MARES, DENIS

02/03/2022 10:08 ALARMBU
S

2860-C2 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

02/03/2022 10:09 DISORDER 1419 ZEPOL RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-001256 02/03/2022 10:15 STRAY   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/03/2022 10:22 HARASS  635 HARKLE RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/03/2022 10:29 TRAFDIR SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE 
LORCA

T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

02/03/2022 10:33 STALLEDM W ALAMEDA 
ST/HUDDLESON ST

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/03/2022 10:34 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-001258 02/03/2022 10:34 LARCENY 1800-B AGUA FRIA ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

02/03/2022 10:36 CLOSEPA HARRISON RD/RUFINA ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/03/2022 10:43 SUSPPER 2800 CERRILLOS RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

02/03/2022 10:44 ALARMRE
S

1613 DON GASPAR AVE A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/03/2022 10:53 ALARMRE
S

2806 CALLE CAMPEON T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

02/03/2022 10:54 CLOSEPA 1314 RUFINA CIR V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/03/2022 10:57 ATLMVEH FIESTA ST/SABINO ST A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/03/2022 10:59 CLOSEPA 2841 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/03/2022 11:01 WELFARE GALISTEO RD/SOUTH CT A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/03/2022 11:07 OVERDOS
E

3007-132 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA
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02/03/2022 11:09 TRAFFIC APACHE AVE/CERRILLOS 
RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

02/03/2022 11:10 CLOSEPA 952 RICHARDS AVE S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/03/2022 11:21 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

02/03/2022 11:23 SUSPPER 1299-175 ZEPOL RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

02/03/2022 11:28 MVANONI
N

1549 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

02/03/2022 11:29 PARKED  5255 VIA DEL CIELO S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-001257 02/03/2022 11:30 WARRANT RUFINA ST/SENDA DEL 
VALLE

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

02/03/2022 11:33 PARKED  5275 VIA DEL CIELO S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/03/2022 11:42 RAL     7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/03/2022 11:44 PARKED  5213 VIA NUBE S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/03/2022 11:45 STALLEDM 1668 CERRILLOS RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/03/2022 11:47 PARKED  5245 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/03/2022 11:48 DISORDER 2721 CERRILLOS RD A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/03/2022 11:51 SUSPVEH RODEO RD/GALISTEO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

02/03/2022 11:53 MVAHIT  SANTO DOMINGO ST/SAN 
BENITO ST

S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

02/03/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 522 CAMINO SOLANO F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/03/2022 12:05 ANIMNUIS 1729 THIRD ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-001259 02/03/2022 12:08 DOMESTIC 2730 SYCAMORE LOOP A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/03/2022 12:21 WARRANT 804 ALARID ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/03/2022 12:21 LARCENY 522 N GUADALUPE ST A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

02/03/2022 12:28 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

02/03/2022 12:34 WELFARE 2721 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/03/2022 12:36 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/03/2022 12:45 WELFARE GALISTEO RD/W ZIA RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-001265 02/03/2022 12:54 LARCENY 2218-312 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/03/2022 13:00 CLOSEPA 5992 AIRPORT RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

02/03/2022 13:01 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

02/03/2022 13:03 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/03/2022 13:05 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2022-001260 02/03/2022 13:12 RAL     LA JARA RD/RIVERSIDE DR S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-001261 02/03/2022 13:28 STRAY   5741 AIRPORT RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/03/2022 13:31 DISORDER 2768 VIA VENADO V208  MARES, DENIS

02/03/2022 13:38 RAL     W CORDOVA RD/DON 
DIEGO AVE

S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/03/2022 13:40 WELFARE 2890 CALLE DE PINOS 
ALTOS

V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L
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2022-001266 02/03/2022 13:43 BURGMV  3625-224 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/03/2022 13:44 RAL     1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/03/2022 13:45 NARCOTIC 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A286  DURAN, ROBERT E

2022-001262 02/03/2022 13:52 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

02/03/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/03/2022 14:00 SUSPPER 2961 GALISTEO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

02/03/2022 14:01 ASSTPUBL 2650 SAWMILL RD A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/03/2022 14:05 DISORDER 3501 ZAFARANO DR I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/03/2022 14:08 STRAY   2020-A13 CALLE LORCA S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/03/2022 14:30 ANIMAL  2105 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ALTURAS

S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/03/2022 14:42 PARKED  FAIR WAY/GREEN WAY S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-001264 02/03/2022 14:48 WELFARE N GUADALUPE ST/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

02/03/2022 14:50 FOLLOWU
P

3251 CERRILLOS RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

02/03/2022 14:52 BARKING 3161 PLAZA BLANCA S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/03/2022 14:53 PARKED  1174 MORNING DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-001263 02/03/2022 15:08 DOGBITE 2107 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ALTURAS

S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/03/2022 15:20 DISORDER 4491 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/03/2022 15:27 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

02/03/2022 15:28 WELFARE 525 W ZIA RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/03/2022 15:30 CLOSEPA 1730 LLANO ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

02/03/2022 15:30 911HU   303 E ALAMEDA ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/03/2022 15:35 CLOSEPA 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

02/03/2022 15:36 ANIMWELF 905 ALTO ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/03/2022 15:40 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/03/2022 15:41 WELFARE 6587-207 VALENTINE WAY B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/03/2022 15:42 DEADANIM 105 CIENEGA ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/03/2022 15:52 MVANONI
N

4246 CERRILLOS RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

02/03/2022 15:55 WELFARE 329 CALLE SIERPE B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/03/2022 15:56 WELFARE 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/03/2022 15:59 FOLLOWU
P

6151-102 AIRPORT RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

02/03/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 522 CAMINO SOLANO B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/03/2022 16:01 MVANONI
N

CAMINO ALIRE/W ALAMEDA 
ST

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-001267 02/03/2022 16:08 AGGASLT 3257 CERRILLOS RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-001269 02/03/2022 16:13 DOMESTIC 2778 SAWMILL RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/03/2022 16:14 ANIMWELF 1833-B MONTANO ST S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C
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02/03/2022 16:17 CRIMTRES 3201 ZAFARANO DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/03/2022 16:18 911HU   4320 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/03/2022 16:23 ATVMCCO
M

2406 SYCAMORE LOOP B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/03/2022 16:34 WELFARE 5999-17 AIRPORT RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/03/2022 16:47 OVERDOS
E

952 RICHARDS AVE B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-001268 02/03/2022 16:49 DOMESTIC 1475-251 RODEO RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/03/2022 17:00 CLOSEPA 5992 AIRPORT RD B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/03/2022 17:18 DISORDER 2885 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/03/2022 17:20 ATLMVEH 3299 CERRILLOS RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-001273 02/03/2022 17:21 WELFARE 400 W CORDOVA RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/03/2022 17:24 ALARMBU
S

102 TAOS ST C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/03/2022 17:40 DISORDER 60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/03/2022 17:42 MVANONI
N

W MARCY 
ST/WASHINGTON AVE

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/03/2022 17:52 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/03/2022 17:52 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-001270 02/03/2022 17:52 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/03/2022 18:26 ASSISTAN 28200 INTERSTATE 25 B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/03/2022 18:38 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-001271 02/03/2022 18:38 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/03/2022 18:42 ALARMBU
S

3201 MERCANTILE CT B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/03/2022 18:50 SUSPVEH 21 VEGAS VERDES DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/03/2022 18:54 SUSPPER 2726-4 GALISTEO CT B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

02/03/2022 19:00 CLOSEPA ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/03/2022 19:58 AMBULAN
C

6834 CAMINO ROJO B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/03/2022 19:58 SUSPVEH PASEO DE VISTA/CALLE 
NOPAL

C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/03/2022 19:59 CLOSEPA 5701 HERRERA DR B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

02/03/2022 20:06 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/03/2022 20:06 WELFARE 1012 OSAGE AVE C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/03/2022 20:11 MVAINJUR CAMINO 
ENTRADA/CERRILLOS RD

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/03/2022 20:17 TRAFFIC BERRY AVE/SECOND ST I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

02/03/2022 20:31 ALARMBU
S

410 OLD TAOS HWY C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-001272 02/03/2022 20:32 SUSPVEH 3347 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/03/2022 20:35 INTOXICA 4056 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH
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02/03/2022 20:50 ANIMWELF 1735 QUAPAW ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/03/2022 20:54 MVAHIT  RUFINA ST/RUFINA CIR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/03/2022 21:07 FOLLOWU
P

3108 JEMEZ RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/03/2022 21:09 TRAFFIC 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/03/2022 21:09 DISORDER 5253 JOSHUA LN C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/03/2022 21:20 ALARMBA
N

706 SAINT MICHAELS DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/03/2022 21:33 NARCOTIC 3007-824 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

02/03/2022 21:42 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/03/2022 21:48 911HU   2401 GALISTEO RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/03/2022 21:53 WELFARE 1033 CALLE DE SUENOS C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/03/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 4001 OFFICE COURT DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

02/03/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

02/03/2022 22:06 ALARMRE
S

808 FALDAS DE LA SIERRA C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/03/2022 22:07 DOCINFOR 3019 PRIMO COLORES ST C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/03/2022 22:10 WELFARE 1801-D30 ESPINACITAS ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-001275 02/03/2022 22:25 DUI     OLD SANTA FE TRL/E SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/03/2022 22:27 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-001274 02/03/2022 22:38 DOMESTIC 2001-G265 HOPEWELL ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/03/2022 23:15 DISORDER 1419-103 ZEPOL RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/03/2022 23:20 NARCOTIC HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-001276 02/03/2022 23:23 DUI     OLD SANTA FE TRL/E SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

02/04/2022 00:14 CLOSEPA 2900 RUFINA CT C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/04/2022 00:20 WELFARE 1852 CAMINO LA CANADA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-001277 02/04/2022 00:42 WELFARE 400 W CORDOVA RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

02/04/2022 00:48 FOLLOWU
P

3299 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/04/2022 00:53 ALARMBU
S

1005-111 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/04/2022 01:10 ALARMBU
S

3501 ZAFARANO DR C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/04/2022 01:27 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/04/2022 01:40 ALARMBU
S

1035 ALTO ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

02/04/2022 01:47 DISORDER 116-113 W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

02/04/2022 01:47 SUSPVEH 2724 ALAMOSA DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

02/04/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1405 VEGAS VERDES DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C
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2022-001278 02/04/2022 02:17 OVERDOS
E

503 SALAZAR ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-001279 02/04/2022 02:30 CARDIAC 04 PASEO DE LA REINA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-001280 02/04/2022 03:42 ALARMBU
S

1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

02/04/2022 05:11 CRIMTRES 907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

02/04/2022 05:29 ANIMWELF GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/CAMINO ALHAMBRA

S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

02/04/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/04/2022 06:08 WELFARE 2601 CERRILLOS RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/04/2022 06:16 ANIMCONF 6921 AIRPORT RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

02/04/2022 06:20 ASSAULT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/04/2022 06:50 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LORCA CT T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

02/04/2022 06:53 ALARMBU
S

1564 CENTER DR A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/04/2022 06:56 WELFARE 2325 CERRILLOS RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/04/2022 07:00 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

02/04/2022 07:05 FOLLOWU
P

PRACTILLIANO 
DR/ALAMOSA DR

A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/04/2022 07:13 ALARMBU
S

11-7 PLAZA LA PRENSA A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

02/04/2022 07:30 CLOSEPA 1730 LLANO ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

02/04/2022 07:31 STALLEDM CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CERRILLOS RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-001282 02/04/2022 07:32 BURGLAR
Y

2905 RUFINA CT A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

02/04/2022 07:48 INJANIMA 600 CORTEZ ST S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

02/04/2022 07:53 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

02/04/2022 07:56 MVANONI
N

8450 CERRILLOS RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

02/04/2022 08:05 CLOSEPA 1419 ZEPOL RD A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

02/04/2022 08:19 TRAFFIC 27800 INTERSTATE 25 CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

02/04/2022 08:38 TRAFFIC 4491 CERRILLOS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

Total Number of Events Listed:  220
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/3/2022 - 2/4/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-016427 02/03/2022 00:30 SUSPICIOUS CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR D308  CNR 02/03/2022 00:33:07
22-016428 02/03/2022 00:44 CHECK 1946 CERRILLOS RD C299  AS  02/03/2022 01:17:20
22-016432 02/03/2022 00:51 PSYCHIATRIC 4752 HIGHLANDS CT C244  R   02/03/2022 01:48:25
22-016438 02/03/2022 01:03 OVERDOSE OR 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR C240  CNR 02/03/2022 01:15:56
22-016441 02/03/2022 01:11 CHECK 3501 ZAFARANO DR C279  AS  02/03/2022 02:08:37
22-016442 02/03/2022 01:22 SUSPICIOUS 3299 CERRILLOS RD D308  CNR 02/03/2022 01:44:40
22-016443 02/03/2022 01:44 CLOSE PATROL 17 CITY OF SANTA FE D308  CNR 02/03/2022 02:09:41
22-016444 02/03/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1405 VEGAS VERDES DR C279  CNR 02/03/2022 02:30:02
22-016447 02/03/2022 02:22 CLOSE PATROL 4490 CERRILLOS RD C299  CNR 02/03/2022 02:45:25
22-016448 02/03/2022 02:24 WELFARE 2001-G267 HOPEWELL ST C244  CNR 02/03/2022 03:29:09
22-016449 02/03/2022 02:45 CRIMINAL 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C240  R   02/03/2022 03:35:02
22-016451 02/03/2022 02:55 CHECK 6629 AIRPORT RD C330  AS  02/03/2022 03:03:54
22-016453 02/03/2022 03:14 CHECK 1225 CERRILLOS RD C279  AS  02/03/2022 04:24:56
22-016454 02/03/2022 03:55 CHECK 851-8 W SAN MATEO RD C325  AS  02/03/2022 04:20:02
22-016455 02/03/2022 04:13 BURGLARY IN 2905 RUFINA CT C244  R   02/03/2022 05:28:53
22-016458 02/03/2022 05:11 WELFARE 400 W CORDOVA RD C325  NR  02/03/2022 05:56:40
22-016460 02/03/2022 05:17 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  NR  02/03/2022 06:47:20
22-016462 02/03/2022 05:26 OVERDOSE OR 1214 SENDA LN C330  AA  02/03/2022 10:34:27
22-016464 02/03/2022 05:56 TRAFFIC STOP 671 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C325  VW  02/03/2022 06:05:43
22-016467 02/03/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A278  NR  02/03/2022 07:31:22
22-016468 02/03/2022 06:02 CHECK 1005-1111 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A319  AS  02/03/2022 07:25:55
22-016470 02/03/2022 06:27 WELFARE 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD A258  NR  02/03/2022 07:10:32
22-016473 02/03/2022 06:48 AGGRAVATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  R   02/03/2022 08:00:30
22-016479 02/03/2022 07:09 SUSPICIOUS E CORONADO RD/OLD PECOS A254  NC  02/03/2022 07:28:04
22-016485 02/03/2022 07:30 CLOSE PATROL 1730 LLANO ST T273  NR  02/03/2022 08:16:03
22-016487 02/03/2022 07:34 ABANDONED AIRPORT RD/LA CARRERA A258  NC  02/03/2022 09:08:10
22-016490 02/03/2022 07:38 CARDIAC OR 1299-208 ZEPOL RD A251  R   02/03/2022 12:11:11
22-016493 02/03/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 522 CAMINO SOLANO A319  NR  02/03/2022 08:34:33
22-016494 02/03/2022 08:10 ASSISTING 1004 DON CUBERO AVE T273  CNR 02/03/2022 08:41:36
22-016502 02/03/2022 08:32 PSYCHIATRIC 1100 CALLE NUEVA VISTA A258  AA  02/03/2022 08:54:43
22-016503 02/03/2022 08:32 CLOSE PATROL 6151 AIRPORT RD A258  NR  02/03/2022 08:35:44
22-016505 02/03/2022 08:41 MV ACCIDENT 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR T273  NR  02/03/2022 09:17:33
22-016506 02/03/2022 08:43 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F306  R   02/03/2022 10:30:49
22-016509 02/03/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 5992 AIRPORT RD A302  NR  02/03/2022 09:31:34
22-016510 02/03/2022 09:12 ASSIST WITH 110 SOLANA DR A286  NR  02/03/2022 10:46:03
22-016511 02/03/2022 09:13 CLOSE PATROL 6151 AIRPORT RD A258  NR  02/03/2022 09:31:58
22-016515 02/03/2022 09:21 ANIMALS AGUA FRIA ST/AVENIDA S500  NC  02/03/2022 09:42:43
22-016516 02/03/2022 09:21 ASSISTANCE 650 CERRILLOS RD A319  NR  02/03/2022 10:13:48
22-016517 02/03/2022 09:21 ABANDONED 1322 LUJAN ST S405  NR  02/03/2022 09:27:48
22-016518 02/03/2022 09:25 WELFARE 1600-G1 LA CIENEGUITA A258  CNR 02/03/2022 13:59:59
22-016519 02/03/2022 09:28 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  02/03/2022 09:49:10
22-016520 02/03/2022 09:30 AGGRAVATED 3221-A RODEO RD A302  R   02/03/2022 11:17:47
22-016521 02/03/2022 09:30 OPEN BROKEN 241 WASHINGTON AVE A278  NR  02/03/2022 11:01:06
22-016523 02/03/2022 09:37 LARCENY 211 OLD SANTA FE TRL A254  R   02/03/2022 11:26:02
22-016530 02/03/2022 09:58 CHECK 3023 CIELO CT V208  AS  02/03/2022 10:48:30
22-016534 02/03/2022 10:08 CHECK 2860-C2 CERRILLOS RD V208  AS  02/03/2022 10:35:25
22-016535 02/03/2022 10:09 DISORDERLY 1419 ZEPOL RD A302  NR  02/03/2022 11:31:13
22-016538 02/03/2022 10:15 STRAY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S500  R   02/03/2022 11:19:29
22-016541 02/03/2022 10:22 HARASSMENT 635 HARKLE RD B315  CNR 02/03/2022 15:33:10

Report Generated: 02/04/2022 08:51:19 | User ID: GJGURULE
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Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
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22-016542 02/03/2022 10:29 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE T201  NR  02/03/2022 10:57:48
22-016545 02/03/2022 10:33 STALLED W ALAMEDA ST/HUDDLESON ST S405  NR  02/03/2022 11:06:02
22-016547 02/03/2022 10:34 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  NR  02/03/2022 11:58:41
22-016548 02/03/2022 10:34 LARCENY 1800-B AGUA FRIA ST C261  R   02/03/2022 14:04:29
22-016549 02/03/2022 10:36 CLOSE PATROL HARRISON RD/RUFINA ST V228  NR  02/03/2022 10:53:56
22-016551 02/03/2022 10:43 SUSPICIOUS 2800 CERRILLOS RD T273  NR  02/03/2022 11:32:08
22-016552 02/03/2022 10:44 CHECK 1613 DON GASPAR AVE A254  CBA 02/03/2022 10:48:05
22-016558 02/03/2022 10:53 CHECK 2806 CALLE CAMPEON T273  AS  02/03/2022 11:51:28
22-016560 02/03/2022 10:54 CLOSE PATROL 1314 RUFINA CIR V228  NR  02/03/2022 10:59:36
22-016561 02/03/2022 10:57 ATTEMPT TO FIESTA ST/SABINO ST A278  NR  02/03/2022 11:20:11
22-016563 02/03/2022 10:59 CLOSE PATROL 2841 CERRILLOS RD V228  NR  02/03/2022 11:02:46
22-016564 02/03/2022 11:01 WELFARE GALISTEO RD/SOUTH CT A278  CNR 02/03/2022 12:04:06
22-016569 02/03/2022 11:07 OVERDOSE OR 3007-132 CERRILLOS RD A266  AA  02/03/2022 11:17:29
22-016570 02/03/2022 11:09 TRAFFIC STOP APACHE AVE/CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  02/03/2022 11:18:51
22-016571 02/03/2022 11:10 CLOSE PATROL 952 RICHARDS AVE S403  NR  02/03/2022 11:37:07
22-016579 02/03/2022 11:21 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/OSAGE AVE T201  CI  02/03/2022 11:34:24
22-016580 02/03/2022 11:23 SUSPICIOUS 1299-175 ZEPOL RD A302  NR  02/03/2022 13:25:28
22-016583 02/03/2022 11:28 MV ACCIDENT 1549 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T201  NR  02/03/2022 12:32:21
22-016584 02/03/2022 11:29 ILLEGALLY 5255 VIA DEL CIELO S405  NR  02/03/2022 11:31:56
22-016586 02/03/2022 11:30 WARRANT RUFINA ST/SENDA DEL VALLE A266  R   02/03/2022 15:45:59
22-016588 02/03/2022 11:33 ILLEGALLY 5275 VIA DEL CIELO S405  CI  02/03/2022 11:40:16
22-016590 02/03/2022 11:42 ANIMALS 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP S500  NC  02/03/2022 12:16:13
22-016591 02/03/2022 11:44 ILLEGALLY 5213 VIA NUBE S405  CI  02/03/2022 11:47:06
22-016592 02/03/2022 11:45 STALLED 1668 CERRILLOS RD S403  NR  02/03/2022 11:47:25
22-016594 02/03/2022 11:47 ILLEGALLY 5245 CAMINO DEL GRIEGO S405  CI  02/03/2022 11:49:08
22-016595 02/03/2022 11:48 DISORDERLY 2721 CERRILLOS RD A278  NR  02/03/2022 12:30:56
22-016597 02/03/2022 11:51 SUSPICIOUS RODEO RD/GALISTEO RD T273  CNR 02/03/2022 11:59:03
22-016598 02/03/2022 11:53 MV ACCIDENT SANTO DOMINGO ST/SAN S402  MVC 02/03/2022 14:40:11
22-016602 02/03/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 522 CAMINO SOLANO F306  NR  02/03/2022 14:36:33
22-016603 02/03/2022 12:05 NUISANCE 1729 THIRD ST S500  NC  02/03/2022 12:41:44
22-016604 02/03/2022 12:08 DOMESTIC 2730 SYCAMORE LOOP A258  R   02/03/2022 13:24:28
22-016609 02/03/2022 12:21 WARRANT 804 ALARID ST B315  NC  02/03/2022 20:26:32
22-016610 02/03/2022 12:21 LARCENY 522 N GUADALUPE ST A254  NR  02/03/2022 13:10:14
22-016612 02/03/2022 12:28 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  CNR 02/03/2022 14:19:26
22-016615 02/03/2022 12:34 WELFARE 2721 CERRILLOS RD V228  NR  02/03/2022 12:35:03
22-016616 02/03/2022 12:36 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD V228  NR  02/03/2022 12:38:53
22-016622 02/03/2022 12:45 WELFARE GALISTEO RD/W ZIA RD A319  NC  02/03/2022 13:40:18
22-016627 02/03/2022 12:54 LARCENY 2218-312 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B324  R   02/03/2022 16:34:53
22-016630 02/03/2022 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 5992 AIRPORT RD A61   NR  02/03/2022 13:23:40
22-016631 02/03/2022 13:01 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  02/03/2022 13:41:25
22-016632 02/03/2022 13:03 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD V228  NR  02/03/2022 13:17:00
22-016633 02/03/2022 13:05 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A286  CNR 02/03/2022 13:45:30
22-016639 02/03/2022 13:12 ANIMALS LA JARA RD/RIVERSIDE DR S500  R   02/03/2022 13:44:25
22-016644 02/03/2022 13:28 STRAY 5741 AIRPORT RD S500  R   02/03/2022 14:16:13
22-016647 02/03/2022 13:31 DISORDERLY 2768 VIA VENADO V208  NR  02/03/2022 14:00:53
22-016648 02/03/2022 13:38 ANIMALS W CORDOVA RD/DON DIEGO AVES500  NC  02/03/2022 14:46:46
22-016649 02/03/2022 13:40 WELFARE 2890 CALLE DE PINOS ALTOS V228  CNR 02/03/2022 14:50:27
22-016650 02/03/2022 13:43 BURGLARY OF 3625-224 CERRILLOS RD B260  R   02/03/2022 16:55:23
22-016651 02/03/2022 13:44 ANIMALS 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S500  NC  02/03/2022 14:46:28
22-016652 02/03/2022 13:45 NARCOTICS 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A286  NC  02/03/2022 13:59:16
22-016654 02/03/2022 13:52 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  R   02/03/2022 16:01:51
22-016660 02/03/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD F306  NR  02/03/2022 14:50:14
22-016661 02/03/2022 14:00 SUSPICIOUS 2961 GALISTEO RD T273  CNR 02/03/2022 14:19:38
22-016662 02/03/2022 14:01 ASSIST PUBLIC 2650 SAWMILL RD A278  CNR 02/03/2022 14:08:48
22-016663 02/03/2022 14:05 DISORDERLY 3501 ZAFARANO DR I121  NR  02/03/2022 15:09:45
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22-016664 02/03/2022 14:08 STRAY 2020-A13 CALLE LORCA S500  NC  02/03/2022 14:58:21
22-016673 02/03/2022 14:30 ANIMAL CALL 2105 AVENIDA DE LAS ALTURAS S500  NC  02/03/2022 14:54:57
22-016677 02/03/2022 14:42 ILLEGALLY FAIR WAY/GREEN WAY S405  NR  02/03/2022 14:48:51
22-016679 02/03/2022 14:48 WELFARE N GUADALUPE ST/PASEO DE F306  NR  02/03/2022 15:22:11
22-016683 02/03/2022 14:50 FOLLOW UP 3251 CERRILLOS RD A319  NR  02/03/2022 15:43:04
22-016685 02/03/2022 14:52 BARKING DOG 3161 PLAZA BLANCA S500  NC  02/03/2022 15:08:13
22-016686 02/03/2022 14:53 ILLEGALLY 1174 MORNING DR S405  NR  02/03/2022 14:56:36
22-016692 02/03/2022 15:08 DOG BITE 2107 AVENIDA DE LAS ALTURAS S500  R   02/03/2022 15:55:18
22-016695 02/03/2022 15:20 DISORDERLY 4491 CERRILLOS RD B332  NR  02/03/2022 15:48:14
22-016699 02/03/2022 15:27 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD S403  MVC 02/03/2022 16:02:24
22-016700 02/03/2022 15:28 WELFARE 525 W ZIA RD B204  NC  02/03/2022 15:47:06
22-016701 02/03/2022 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 1730 LLANO ST C330  CNR 02/03/2022 23:12:18
22-016702 02/03/2022 15:30 911 HANG UP 303 E ALAMEDA ST B204  CNR 02/03/2022 16:05:23
22-016704 02/03/2022 15:35 CLOSE PATROL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V228  NR  02/03/2022 16:02:17
22-016705 02/03/2022 15:36 ANIMAL 905 ALTO ST S500  NR  02/03/2022 16:14:31
22-016709 02/03/2022 15:40 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  NR  02/03/2022 16:00:12
22-016710 02/03/2022 15:41 WELFARE 6587-207 VALENTINE WAY B332  NR  02/03/2022 16:13:22
22-016711 02/03/2022 15:42 DEAD ANIMAL 105 CIENEGA ST S500  NR  02/03/2022 16:24:47
22-016714 02/03/2022 15:52 MV ACCIDENT 4246 CERRILLOS RD S405  MVC 02/03/2022 16:29:29
22-016717 02/03/2022 15:55 WELFARE 329 CALLE SIERPE B204  CNR 02/03/2022 16:53:35
22-016718 02/03/2022 15:56 WELFARE 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD B315  CNR 02/03/2022 16:10:37
22-016720 02/03/2022 15:59 FOLLOW UP 6151-102 AIRPORT RD B232  NR  02/03/2022 16:24:42
22-016721 02/03/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 522 CAMINO SOLANO B204  CNR 02/03/2022 23:17:26
22-016723 02/03/2022 16:01 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO ALIRE/W ALAMEDA ST S405  NC  02/03/2022 17:00:33
22-016728 02/03/2022 16:08 AGGRAVATED 3257 CERRILLOS RD I121  R   02/03/2022 17:33:45
22-016733 02/03/2022 16:13 DOMESTIC 2778 SAWMILL RD B204  R   02/03/2022 21:23:08
22-016734 02/03/2022 16:14 ANIMAL 1833-B MONTANO ST S500  NR  02/03/2022 17:18:02
22-016738 02/03/2022 16:17 CRIMINAL 3201 ZAFARANO DR B310  CNR 02/03/2022 16:56:00
22-016739 02/03/2022 16:18 911 HANG UP 4320 CERRILLOS RD B310  CNR 02/03/2022 17:42:38
22-016743 02/03/2022 16:23 ATV 2406 SYCAMORE LOOP B260  NC  02/03/2022 18:35:32
22-016745 02/03/2022 16:34 WELFARE 5999-17 AIRPORT RD I121  CNR 02/03/2022 18:00:00
22-016752 02/03/2022 16:47 OVERDOSE OR 952 RICHARDS AVE B232  AA  02/03/2022 17:12:03
22-016753 02/03/2022 16:49 DOMESTIC 1475-251 RODEO RD B324  R   02/03/2022 18:57:02
22-016760 02/03/2022 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 5992 AIRPORT RD B72   CNR 02/03/2022 18:31:11
22-016765 02/03/2022 17:11 ANIMAL 2215 RANCHO SIRINGO RD S505  CNR 02/04/2022 08:47:02
22-016768 02/03/2022 17:18 DISORDERLY 2885 CERRILLOS RD B310  NC  02/03/2022 18:11:57
22-016770 02/03/2022 17:20 ATTEMPT TO 3299 CERRILLOS RD I121  NC  02/03/2022 18:01:33
22-016771 02/03/2022 17:21 WELFARE 400 W CORDOVA RD B324  R   02/04/2022 00:39:30
22-016774 02/03/2022 17:24 CHECK 102 TAOS ST C299  AS  02/04/2022 00:44:20
22-016782 02/03/2022 17:40 DISORDERLY 60 E SAN FRANCISCO ST D308  NC  02/03/2022 22:17:32
22-016783 02/03/2022 17:42 MV ACCIDENT W MARCY ST/WASHINGTON AVE B315  CNR 02/03/2022 20:44:49
22-016785 02/03/2022 17:52 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD I121  CNR 02/03/2022 18:09:24
22-016786 02/03/2022 17:52 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B232  CNI 02/03/2022 18:38:43
22-016787 02/03/2022 17:52 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B332  R   02/03/2022 18:37:49
22-016794 02/03/2022 18:26 ASSISTANCE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 B72   NC  02/03/2022 19:21:41
22-016798 02/03/2022 18:38 WARRANT CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES B332  CNR 02/03/2022 18:50:24
22-016799 02/03/2022 18:38 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B310  R   02/03/2022 19:38:59
22-016801 02/03/2022 18:42 CHECK 3201 MERCANTILE CT B332  AS  02/03/2022 21:00:58
22-016803 02/03/2022 18:50 SUSPICIOUS 21 VEGAS VERDES DR B332  NC  02/03/2022 19:06:19
22-016804 02/03/2022 18:54 SUSPICIOUS 2726-4 GALISTEO CT B315  NC  02/03/2022 20:00:23
22-016806 02/03/2022 19:00 CLOSE PATROL ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD B260  CNR 02/03/2022 19:01:02
22-016818 02/03/2022 19:58 ASSISTING 6834 CAMINO ROJO B260  AA  02/03/2022 21:02:02
22-016819 02/03/2022 19:58 SUSPICIOUS PASEO DE VISTA/CALLE NOPAL C240  NC  02/03/2022 21:53:21
22-016820 02/03/2022 19:59 CLOSE PATROL 5701 HERRERA DR B260  CNR 02/03/2022 19:59:15
22-016823 02/03/2022 20:06 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD I121  CNR 02/03/2022 21:44:12
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22-016824 02/03/2022 20:06 WELFARE 1012 OSAGE AVE C325  NC  02/04/2022 00:21:25
22-016828 02/03/2022 20:11 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO ENTRADA/CERRILLOS C244  MVC 02/03/2022 21:06:24
22-016833 02/03/2022 20:17 TRAFFIC STOP BERRY AVE/SECOND ST I121  NC  02/03/2022 20:35:38
22-016838 02/03/2022 20:31 CHECK 410 OLD TAOS HWY C299  AS  02/04/2022 00:09:04
22-016839 02/03/2022 20:32 SUSPICIOUS 3347 CERRILLOS RD B332  R   02/03/2022 23:08:05
22-016840 02/03/2022 20:35 INTOXICATED 4056 CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  02/03/2022 22:19:31
22-016843 02/03/2022 20:50 ANIMAL 1735 QUAPAW ST C240  CNR 02/04/2022 04:48:17
22-016845 02/03/2022 20:54 MV ACCIDENT RUFINA ST/RUFINA CIR B332  CNI 02/03/2022 21:10:43
22-016849 02/03/2022 21:07 FOLLOW UP 3108 JEMEZ RD C271  CNR 02/03/2022 22:01:00
22-016852 02/03/2022 21:09 TRAFFIC STOP 1010 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D308  VW  02/03/2022 21:13:23
22-016853 02/03/2022 21:09 DISORDERLY 5253 JOSHUA LN C279  NC  02/03/2022 22:01:52
22-016858 02/03/2022 21:20 CHECK BANK 706 SAINT MICHAELS DR C244  AS  02/03/2022 23:09:42
22-016860 02/03/2022 21:33 NARCOTICS 3007-824 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C330  NC  02/03/2022 23:12:13
22-016861 02/03/2022 21:42 DISORDERLY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  CNR 02/04/2022 00:43:12
22-016862 02/03/2022 21:48 911 HANG UP 2401 GALISTEO RD C325  NC  02/03/2022 22:26:19
22-016865 02/03/2022 21:53 WELFARE 1033 CALLE DE SUENOS C279  CNR 02/03/2022 22:41:34
22-016870 02/03/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 4001 OFFICE COURT DR C330  CNR 02/03/2022 22:25:20
22-016869 02/03/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD B204  CNR 02/03/2022 23:26:09
22-016872 02/03/2022 22:06 CHECK 808 FALDAS DE LA SIERRA C299  AS  02/04/2022 00:20:11
22-016874 02/03/2022 22:07 DOCUMENTED 3019 PRIMO COLORES ST C279  CNR 02/04/2022 00:40:04
22-016877 02/03/2022 22:10 WELFARE 1801-D30 ESPINACITAS ST C325  CNR 02/03/2022 23:04:22
22-016882 02/03/2022 22:25 DRIVING UNDER OLD SANTA FE TRL/E SAN D308  R   02/04/2022 03:59:34
22-016883 02/03/2022 22:27 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD B332  NC  02/03/2022 23:20:55
22-016887 02/03/2022 22:38 DOMESTIC 2001-G265 HOPEWELL ST C240  R   02/04/2022 00:55:40
22-016895 02/03/2022 23:15 DISORDERLY 1419-103 ZEPOL RD B332  CNR 02/03/2022 23:21:02
22-016897 02/03/2022 23:20 NARCOTICS HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD C244  CNR 02/04/2022 00:14:05
22-016898 02/03/2022 23:23 DRIVING UNDER OLD SANTA FE TRL/E SAN D82   R   02/04/2022 04:12:41
22-016902 02/04/2022 00:14 CLOSE PATROL 2900 RUFINA CT C244  CNR 02/04/2022 00:33:18
22-016904 02/04/2022 00:20 WELFARE 1852 CAMINO LA CANADA C325  CNR 02/04/2022 01:02:32
22-016911 02/04/2022 00:42 WELFARE 400 W CORDOVA RD B324  R   02/04/2022 00:42:33
22-016912 02/04/2022 00:48 FOLLOW UP 3299 CERRILLOS RD C244  NC  02/04/2022 01:15:50
22-016913 02/04/2022 00:53 CHECK 1005-111 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C299  AS  02/04/2022 01:12:23
22-016914 02/04/2022 01:10 CHECK 3501 ZAFARANO DR C279  AS  02/04/2022 02:21:23
22-016916 02/04/2022 01:27 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C279  CNR 02/04/2022 01:58:13
22-016917 02/04/2022 01:40 CHECK 1035 ALTO ST C240  NR  02/04/2022 04:09:41
22-016918 02/04/2022 01:47 DISORDERLY 116-113 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C299  CNR 02/04/2022 02:46:03
22-016919 02/04/2022 01:47 SUSPICIOUS 2724 ALAMOSA DR C244  NC  02/04/2022 02:19:41
22-016920 02/04/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1405 VEGAS VERDES DR C271  CNR 02/04/2022 02:37:38
22-016923 02/04/2022 02:17 OVERDOSE OR 503 SALAZAR ST C325  R   02/04/2022 02:38:05
22-016925 02/04/2022 02:30 CARDIAC OR 04 PASEO DE LA REINA C271  R   02/04/2022 05:50:32
22-016934 02/04/2022 03:42 CHECK 1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  R   02/04/2022 04:50:00
22-016941 02/04/2022 05:11 CRIMINAL 907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C279  CNR 02/04/2022 06:05:13
22-016944 02/04/2022 05:29 ANIMAL GOVERNOR MILES RD/CAMINO S505  NC  02/04/2022 07:26:18
22-016946 02/04/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A278  CNR 02/04/2022 06:47:10
22-016947 02/04/2022 06:08 WELFARE 2601 CERRILLOS RD A263  CNR 02/04/2022 06:45:24
22-016948 02/04/2022 06:16 ANIMALS 6921 AIRPORT RD S505  CNR 02/04/2022 07:15:14
22-016950 02/04/2022 06:20 ASSAULT OR 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  CNR 02/04/2022 07:45:56
22-016953 02/04/2022 06:50 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LORCA CT T273  CI  02/04/2022 07:00:08
22-016955 02/04/2022 06:53 CHECK 1564 CENTER DR A303  CNR 02/04/2022 07:08:00
22-016956 02/04/2022 06:56 WELFARE 2325 CERRILLOS RD A263  CNR 02/04/2022 07:17:04
22-016958 02/04/2022 07:00 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR A233  VW  02/04/2022 07:02:44
22-016960 02/04/2022 07:05 FOLLOW UP PRACTILLIANO DR/ALAMOSA DR A258  CNR 02/04/2022 07:29:56
22-016962 02/04/2022 07:13 CHECK 11-7 PLAZA LA PRENSA A303  AS  02/04/2022 07:33:02
22-016970 02/04/2022 07:30 CLOSE PATROL 1730 LLANO ST T273  CNR 02/04/2022 07:53:09
22-016972 02/04/2022 07:31 STALLED CAMINO CARLOS S405  CNR 02/04/2022 08:09:34
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22-016973 02/04/2022 07:32 BURGLARY 2905 RUFINA CT A278  R   02/04/2022 07:42:35
22-016982 02/04/2022 07:48 INJURED OR 600 CORTEZ ST S505  CNR 02/04/2022 08:28:16
22-016986 02/04/2022 07:53 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST T273  CI  02/04/2022 08:02:43
22-016987 02/04/2022 07:55 WELFARE 508 W CORDOVA RD A278  CNR 02/04/2022 08:46:47
22-016989 02/04/2022 07:56 MV ACCIDENT 8450 CERRILLOS RD T273  CNR 02/04/2022 08:23:20
22-016993 02/04/2022 08:05 CLOSE PATROL 1419 ZEPOL RD A258  NR  02/04/2022 08:16:54
22-017005 02/04/2022 08:19 TRAFFIC STOP 27800 INTERSTATE 25 CM2   CI  02/04/2022 08:31:42
22-017016 02/04/2022 08:38 TRAFFIC STOP 4491 CERRILLOS RD CM2   CI  02/04/2022 08:45:46

Total Number of Events Listed: 222
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2022-001248 02/03/2022 00:51 PSYCH   4752 HIGHLANDS CT C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-001249 02/03/2022 02:45 CRIMDAM
A

711 SAINT MICHAELS DR C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-001250 02/03/2022 04:13 IPBURGLA 2905 RUFINA CT C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-001251 02/03/2022 06:48 AGGASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-001252 02/03/2022 07:38 CARDIAC 1299-208 ZEPOL RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-001253 02/03/2022 08:43 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-001254 02/03/2022 09:30 AGGASLT 3221-A RODEO RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-001255 02/03/2022 09:37 LARCENY 211 OLD SANTA FE TRL A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-001256 02/03/2022 10:15 STRAY   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-001257 02/03/2022 11:30 WARRANT RUFINA ST/SENDA DEL 
VALLE

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-001258 02/03/2022 10:34 LARCENY 1800-B AGUA FRIA ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-001259 02/03/2022 12:08 DOMESTIC 2730 SYCAMORE LOOP A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-001260 02/03/2022 13:12 RAL     LA JARA RD/RIVERSIDE DR S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-001261 02/03/2022 13:28 STRAY   5741 AIRPORT RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-001262 02/03/2022 13:52 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-001263 02/03/2022 15:08 DOGBITE 2107 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ALTURAS

S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-001264 02/03/2022 14:48 WELFARE N GUADALUPE ST/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-001265 02/03/2022 12:54 LARCENY 2218-312 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-001266 02/03/2022 13:43 BURGMV  3625-224 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-001267 02/03/2022 16:08 AGGASLT 3257 CERRILLOS RD I121  QUINTANA, DANIEL J

2022-001268 02/03/2022 16:49 DOMESTIC 1475-251 RODEO RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-001269 02/03/2022 16:13 DOMESTIC 2778 SAWMILL RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-001270 02/03/2022 17:52 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-001271 02/03/2022 18:38 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-001272 02/03/2022 20:32 SUSPVEH 3347 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-001273 02/03/2022 17:21 WELFARE 400 W CORDOVA RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-001274 02/03/2022 22:38 DOMESTIC 2001-G265 HOPEWELL ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-001275 02/03/2022 22:25 DUI     OLD SANTA FE TRL/E SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-001276 02/03/2022 23:23 DUI     OLD SANTA FE TRL/E SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

2022-001277 02/04/2022 00:42 WELFARE 400 W CORDOVA RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-001278 02/04/2022 02:17 OVERDOS
E

503 SALAZAR ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J
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2022-001279 02/04/2022 02:30 CARDIAC 04 PASEO DE LA REINA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-001280 02/04/2022 03:42 ALARMBU
S

1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-001282 02/04/2022 07:32 BURGLAR
Y

2905 RUFINA CT A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

Total Number of Events Listed:  34
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